
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CLASS 4 AND 5 TRUCKS BID #ESCNJ 18/19-42 BID TERM: MARCH 23, 2019 - MARCH 22, 2021

MODEL DESCRIPTION

BASE UNIT 
PRICE 

DISCOUNT %

OPTIONS 
PRICE 

DISCOUNT %
PARTS PRICE 
DISCOUNT %  

UNLISTED OPTIONAL 
EQUIPMENT MARK UP %

FREIGHT CHARGE - 
SKID SHIP

FREIGHT 
CHARGE - 

DRIVEAWAY  
INSTALLATION 

CHARGE PER HOUR

9 ft. long X 96 in. wide rack body, bulkhead, side racks, corner post reinforced 
for hinged rear racks

a)  – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor

11 ft. long X 96 in. wide rack body, bulkhead, side racks, corner post reinforced 
for hinged rear racks

a)  – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor

9 ft. long X 96 in. wide grain/landscape body, bulkhead, solid sides, corner post 
reinforced for hinged rear swing-out doors
               a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor

11 ft. long X 96 in. wide grain/landscape body, bulkhead, solid sides, 
corner post reinforced for hinged rear swing-outdoors
               a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor

BUILD OUT TIME ESTIMATE: 30-120 DAYS ARO

$300.00 Atlantic $150.00 Mercer
$200.00 Bergen $100.00 Middlesex
$300.00 Burlington $150.00 Monmouth
$300.00 Camden $150.00 Morris
$300.00 Cape May $150.00 Ocean
$300.00 Cumberland$200.00 Passaic
$150.00 Essex $300.00 Salem
$250.00 Gloucester $150.00 Somerset
$200.00 Hudson $300.00 Sussex
$150.00 Hunterdon $100.00 Union

$150.00 Warren

DELIVERY CHARGES BY COUNTY

CLASS 4 AND 5 TRUCKS  BID #ESCNJ 18/19-42
MANUFACTURER: SH TRUCK

A&K Equipment Company, Inc., 221 Westcott Drive, Rahway, NJ 07065     ALL NEW JERSEY COUNTIES SERVED 

PB-9600-9

PB-9600-11

LB-3000-9

N/A

20%

20%

20%

20%

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

8%

8%

8%

8%

N/A

N/A

N/A

LB-3000-11

4%

4%

4%

4%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00


	Sheet1

