## CLASS 4 AND 5 TRUCKS BID #ESCNJ 18/19-42

MANUFACTURER: SH TRUCK

## A&K Equipment Company, Inc., 221 Westcott Drive, Rahway, NJ 07065 ALL NEW JERSEY COUNTIES SERVED

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	BASE UNIT PRICE DISCOUNT %	OPTIONS PRICE DISCOUNT %	PARTS PRICE DISCOUNT %	UNLISTED OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT MARK UP %	FREIGHT CHARGE - SKID SHIP	<u>FREIGHT</u> <u>CHARGE -</u> <u>DRIVEAWAY</u>	INSTALLATION CHARGE PER HOUR
РВ-9600-9	9 ft. long X 96 in. wide rack body, bulkhead, side racks, corner post reinforced for hinged rear racks a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor	4%	8%	N/A	20%	\$250.00	N/A	\$95.00
PB-9600-11	11 ft. long X 96 in. wide rack body, bulkhead, side racks, corner post reinforced for hinged rear racks a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor	4%	8%	N/A	20%	\$250.00	N/A	\$95.00
LB-3000-9	9 ft. long X 96 in. wide grain/landscape body, bulkhead, solid sides, corner post reinforced for hinged rear swing-out doors a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor	4%	8%	N/A	20%	\$250.00	N/A	\$95.00
LB-3000-11	11 ft. long X 96 in. wide grain/landscape body, bulkhead, solid sides, corner post reinforced for hinged rear swing-outdoors a) – SH Truck Bodies steel, with smooth steel floor	4%	8%	N/A	20%	\$250.00	N/A	\$95.00

BUILD OUT TIME ESTIMATE: 30-120 DAYS ARO

## DELIVERY CHARGES BY COUNTY

\$300.00	Atlantic	\$150.00	Mercer
\$200.00	Bergen	\$100.00	Middlesex
\$300.00	Burlington	\$150.00	Monmouth
\$300.00	Camden	\$150.00	Morris
\$300.00	Cape May	\$150.00	Ocean
\$300.00	Cumberland	\$200.00	Passaic
\$150.00	Essex	\$300.00	Salem
\$250.00	Gloucester	\$150.00	Somerset
\$200.00	Hudson	\$300.00	Sussex
\$150.00	Hunterdon	\$100.00	Union
		\$150.00	Warren